Ttile & Name

Senator Patricia Canzoneri-Fitzpatrick
Senator Patricia Canzoneri-Fitzpatrick
Senator Alexis Weik

Senator Alexis Weik

Senator Jack M, Martins

Senator Jack M. Martins

Senator Kevin Thomas

Senator Kevin Thomas

Senator Steven D, Rhodes

Senator Steven D. Rhodes

Assemblyman Michael Durso
Assemblyman Michael Durso
Assemblyman Charles D. Levine
Assemblyman Charles D. Levine
Assemblyman David G. McDonough
Assemblyman David G. McDonough
Assemblyman Jake Blumencranz
Assemblyman Jake Blumencranz
Assemblywoman Gina Sillitti
Assemblyman Gina Sillitti
Assemblyman John K. Mikulin
Assemblyman John K. Mikulin
Assemblywoman TaylorDarling
Assemblywoman TaylorDarling
Assemblyman Edward P. Ra
Assemblyman Edward P. Ra
Assemblyman Ari Brown
Assemblyman Arl Brown
Assemblyman Curran
Assemblyman Curran
Assemnblywoman Michaelie C. Solages
Assemblywoman Michaelle C. Solages

Ruthanwre Visnawskos

Street

Legislative Office Building Room 415
55 Freont Street - Suite 1

Legislative Office Building Room 413
94 West Main St.

Leg'slative Office Building Room 608

Legislative Office Building Room 947
595 Stewart Ave. - Suite LL45A
Legislative Office Building Room 513
4236 Merrick Road - Ist Floor

LOB 533

512 Park Blvd.

LOB 831

1 School Street - Suite303-B

LOS 443

404 Bedford Ave.

s __

111 West Old Country Rd. - Suite 202
LOB 920

20 Vanderventer Ave.-Suite 100 West
LOB 550

1975 Hempstead Tpk. - Suite 202
LOB 823

33 Front Street - Suite 104

CAP 444

825 East Gate Boulevard - Suite 207
LOB 544

525 Chestnut Street

LOB ___

74 N. Village n Ave.

LOB 736

1690 Central Court

City ,NY & Zip Encl name Email
Albany, NY 12247
Rockville Cemtre, NY 11570
Albany, NY 12247
Bayshore, NY 11706

Albany, NY 12247

Senator Canzoneri canzoneri

Senator Weik

weik@nysenate.gov

Senator Martins

martins@nysenate.gov

Albany, NY 12247
Garden City, NY 11530
Albany, NY 12247
Massapequa, NY 11758

Senator Thomas: thomas@nysenate.gov

Senator Rhodes rhodes@nysenate.gov

Albany, NY 12248
Massapequa Park, NY 11762
Albany, NY 12248

Glen Cove,NY 11542
Albany, NY 12248

Assemblyman Dur dursom@nyassembly.gov

Assemblyman Levi LavineC@nyassembly.gov

Assemblyman Mcl medonoughd@nyassembly.gov

Bellmore, NY 11710
Albany, NY 12248
Hicksville, NY 11801
Albany, NY 12248

Port Washington, NY 11050
Albany, NY 12248

East Meadow, NY 11554
Albany, NY 12248
Hempstead, NY 11550
Albany, NY 12248
Garden City, NY 11530
Albany, NY 12248
Cedarhurst, NY 11516
Albany, NY 12248
Rockville Centre, Ny 11570
Albany, NY 12248

Valley Stream, NY 11580

Assemblywoman ¢ sillittig@nyassembly.gov

Assemblyman Mile mikulinj@nyassembly.gov

Assemblywoman [ DarlingT @nyassembly.gov

Assemblyman Ra: rae@nyassembly.gov

Assemblyman Bro* BrownA@nyassembly.gov

emblyman Cur CurranB@nyassembly.gov

herinfo@ :uusoﬁ 0rg

Assemblyman Blur Blumencranz)@nyassembly.gov

Assemblywoman ¢ SolagesM@nyassembly.gov

Local Te

516-766-8383

631-665-2311

516-922-1811

516-739-1700

516-882-0630

516-541-4625

516-676-0050

516-535-4095

516-937-3571

516-482-6966

516-228-4960

516-489-6610

516-535-4095

516-431-0500

516-561-8216

516-599-2972

Albany Tel

518-455-2400
518-455-2950
518-455-2677
518-455-3260

518-455-3161

518-455-5024
518-455-5456
518-455-4633
518-455-4684
518-455-53192
518-455-5341
518-455-5861
518-455-4627
518-455-3028
518-455-5801

518-455-4465

District
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22
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